
Depart > Arrive > Arrive

Mon 10-Nov ST 08:00 > JE

Tue 11-Nov ST 08:00 > JE

Wed 12-Nov

Thu 13-Nov ST 13:00 > JE

Fri 14-Nov ST 15:20 > JE

Sat 15-Nov ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sun 16-Nov ST 17:15 > JE

Mon 17-Nov ST 13:35 > JE

Tue 18-Nov

Wed 19-Nov

Thu 20-Nov ST 13:00 > JE

Fri 21-Nov ST 16:45 > JE

Sat 22-Nov ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sun 23-Nov ST 17:00 > JE

Mon 24-Nov ST 16:00 > JE

Tue 25-Nov

Wed 26-Nov

Thu 27-Nov ST 13:00 > JE

Fri 28-Nov ST 13:35 > JE

Sat 29-Nov ST 08:00 > JE

Sun 30-Nov ST 16:00 > JE16:20

08:20

13:55

13:20

16:20

17:20

08:20 17:15 >

17:05

13:20

13:55

17:35

08:20 17:15 >

15:40

13:20

08:20

08:20
November 2014 Arrive Depart > Depart

Colour Key

Time XX:XX = Fast Ferry (GU) = Fast Ferry Via Guernsey Time XX:XX = Conventional Ferry

Port Code Key

Ferries from FR To Jersey

PO = Poole | WE = Weymouth | PM = Portsmouth | GU = Guernsey | JE = Jersey | ST = St Malo | CH = Cherbourg



Depart > Arrive > Arrive

Mon 01-Dec ST 13:35 > JE

Tue 02-Dec

Wed 03-Dec

Thu 04-Dec ST 13:00 > JE

Fri 05-Dec ST 15:20 > JE

Sat 06-Dec ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sun 07-Dec ST 17:15 > JE

Mon 08-Dec ST 15:50 > JE

Tue 09-Dec

Wed 10-Dec

Thu 11-Dec ST 08:00 > JE

Fri 12-Dec ST 12:30 > JE ST 18:05 JE

Sat 13-Dec ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sun 14-Dec ST 17:00 > JE

Mon 15-Dec ST 13:35 > JE

Tue 16-Dec ST 13:35 > JE

Wed 17-Dec

Thu 18-Dec ST 13:00 > JE

Fri 19-Dec ST 15:20 > JE

Sat 20-Dec ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sun 21-Dec ST 17:15 > JE

Mon 22-Dec ST 08:00 > JE

Tue 23-Dec ST 16:00 > JE

Wed 24-Dec

Thu 25-Dec

Fri 26-Dec

Sat 27-Dec ST 08:00 > JE ST 13:20 JE

Sun 28-Dec ST 13:35 > JE

Mon 29-Dec ST 08:00 > JE

Tue 30-Dec ST 13:35 > JE

Wed 31-Dec

13:55

08:20

13:55

08:20 13:00 >

16:20

08:20

17:35

08:20 17:15 >

15:40

13:20

13:55

13:55

17:20

08:20 17:15 >

12:50 17:45 >

08:20

16:10

17:35

08:20 17:15 >

15:40

13:20

13:55
December 2014 Arrive Depart > Depart

Colour Key

Time XX:XX = Fast Ferry (GU) = Fast Ferry Via Guernsey Time XX:XX = Conventional Ferry

Port Code Key

Ferries from FR To Jersey

PO = Poole | WE = Weymouth | PM = Portsmouth | GU = Guernsey | JE = Jersey | ST = St Malo | CH = Cherbourg



Depart > Arrive > Arrive

Thu 01-Jan

Fri 02-Jan ST 13:35 > JE

Sat 03-Jan ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sun 04-Jan ST 14:00 > JE ST 18:50 JE

Mon 05-Jan ST 15:00 > JE

Tue 06-Jan

Wed 07-Jan

Thu 08-Jan

Fri 09-Jan ST 17:00 > JE

Sat 10-Jan ST 08:00 > JE

Sun 11-Jan ST 17:15 > JE

Mon 12-Jan ST 13:35 > JE

Tue 13-Jan

Wed 14-Jan

Thu 15-Jan

Fri 16-Jan ST 15:20 > JE

Sat 17-Jan ST 11:30 > JE

Sun 18-Jan ST 17:15 > JE

Mon 19-Jan ST 13:35 > JE

Tue 20-Jan

Wed 21-Jan

Thu 22-Jan

Fri 23-Jan ST 11:30 > JE

Sat 24-Jan ST 08:00 > JE

Sun 25-Jan ST 18:45 > JE

Mon 26-Jan ST 13:35 > JE

Tue 27-Jan

Wed 28-Jan

Thu 29-Jan

Fri 30-Jan ST 13:35 > JE

Sat 31-Jan ST 08:00 > JE08:20

13:55

13:55

19:05

08:20

11:50

13:55

17:35

11:50

15:40

13:55

17:35

08:20

17:20

15:20

14:20 18:30 >

08:20 17:15 >

13:55

January 2015 Arrive Depart > Depart

Colour Key

Time XX:XX = Fast Ferry (GU) = Fast Ferry Via Guernsey Time XX:XX = Conventional Ferry

Port Code Key

Ferries from FR To Jersey

PO = Poole | WE = Weymouth | PM = Portsmouth | GU = Guernsey | JE = Jersey | ST = St Malo | CH = Cherbourg



Depart > Arrive > Arrive

Sun 01-Feb ST 17:00 > JE

Mon 02-Feb ST 13:35 > JE

Tue 03-Feb

Wed 04-Feb

Thu 05-Feb ST 08:00 > JE

Fri 06-Feb ST 16:30 > JE

Sat 07-Feb ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sun 08-Feb ST 17:15 > JE

Mon 09-Feb ST 12:00 > JE

Tue 10-Feb

Wed 11-Feb

Thu 12-Feb ST 08:00 > JE

Fri 13-Feb ST 13:35 > JE ST 18:05 JE

Sat 14-Feb ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sun 15-Feb ST 17:15 > JE

Mon 16-Feb ST 13:35 > JE

Tue 17-Feb

Wed 18-Feb

Thu 19-Feb ST 08:00 > JE

Fri 20-Feb ST 16:45 > JE

Sat 21-Feb ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:05 JE

Sun 22-Feb ST 18:00 > JE ST 22:30 JE

Mon 23-Feb ST 12:00 > JE

Tue 24-Feb

Wed 25-Feb

Thu 26-Feb ST 13:00 > JE

Fri 27-Feb ST 15:20 > JE

Sat 28-Feb ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE08:20 17:15 >

15:40

13:20

12:20

18:20 22:10 >

08:20 17:45 >

17:05

08:20

13:55

17:35

08:20 17:15 >

13:55 17:45 >

08:20

12:20

17:35

08:20 17:15 >

16:50

08:20

13:55

17:20
February 2015 Arrive Depart > Depart

Colour Key

Time XX:XX = Fast Ferry (GU) = Fast Ferry Via Guernsey Time XX:XX = Conventional Ferry

Port Code Key

Ferries from FR To Jersey

PO = Poole | WE = Weymouth | PM = Portsmouth | GU = Guernsey | JE = Jersey | ST = St Malo | CH = Cherbourg



Depart > Arrive > Arrive

Sun 01-Mar ST 17:15 > JE

Mon 02-Mar ST 13:35 > JE

Tue 03-Mar

Wed 04-Mar

Thu 05-Mar ST 08:00 > JE

Fri 06-Mar ST 16:45 > JE

Sat 07-Mar ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sun 08-Mar ST 17:00 > JE

Mon 09-Mar ST 16:45 > JE

Tue 10-Mar

Wed 11-Mar

Thu 12-Mar ST 13:00 > JE

Fri 13-Mar ST 15:20 > JE

Sat 14-Mar ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sun 15-Mar ST 17:15 > JE

Mon 16-Mar ST 13:35 > JE

Tue 17-Mar

Wed 18-Mar

Thu 19-Mar ST 08:00 > JE

Fri 20-Mar ST 15:20 > JE

Sat 21-Mar ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sun 22-Mar ST 17:15 > JE

Mon 23-Mar ST 17:30 > JE

Tue 24-Mar

Wed 25-Mar

Thu 26-Mar ST 13:00 > JE

Fri 27-Mar ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sat 28-Mar ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sun 29-Mar ST 16:00 > JE

Mon 30-Mar ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Tue 31-Mar ST 08:00 > JE08:20

08:20 17:15 >

16:20

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

13:20

17:50

17:35

08:20 17:15 >

15:40

08:20

13:55

17:35

08:20 17:15 >

15:40

13:20

17:05

17:20

08:20 17:15 >

17:05

08:20

13:55

17:35
March 2015 Arrive Depart > Depart

Colour Key

Time XX:XX = Fast Ferry (GU) = Fast Ferry Via Guernsey Time XX:XX = Conventional Ferry

Port Code Key

Ferries from FR To Jersey

PO = Poole | WE = Weymouth | PM = Portsmouth | GU = Guernsey | JE = Jersey | ST = St Malo | CH = Cherbourg



Depart > Arrive > Arrive

Wed 01-Apr ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Thu 02-Apr ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Fri 03-Apr ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sat 04-Apr ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sun 05-Apr ST 17:00 > JE

Mon 06-Apr ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:20 JE

Tue 07-Apr ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:20 JE

Wed 08-Apr ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:10 JE

Thu 09-Apr ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:20 JE

Fri 10-Apr ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:50 JE

Sat 11-Apr ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:50 JE

Sun 12-Apr ST 13:50 > JE ST 18:10 JE

Mon 13-Apr ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Tue 14-Apr ST 13:50 > JE

Wed 15-Apr ST 07:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Thu 16-Apr ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Fri 17-Apr ST 07:30 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sat 18-Apr ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sun 19-Apr ST 17:00 > JE

Mon 20-Apr ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:35 JE

Tue 21-Apr ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:20 JE

Wed 22-Apr ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:50 JE

Thu 23-Apr ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:50 JE

Fri 24-Apr ST 08:00 > JE ST 19:20 JE

Sat 25-Apr ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sun 26-Apr ST 16:00 > JE

Mon 27-Apr ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Tue 28-Apr ST 08:00 > JE

Wed 29-Apr ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Thu 30-Apr ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20

08:20 17:15 >

16:20

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 19:00 >

08:20 18:30 >

08:20 18:30 >

08:20 18:00 >

08:20 18:15 >

17:20

08:20 17:15 >

07:50 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

07:20 17:15 >

14:10

08:20 17:15 >

14:10 17:50 >

08:20 18:30 >

08:20 18:30 >

08:20 18:00 >

08:20 17:50 >

08:20 18:00 >

08:20 18:00 >

17:20

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >
April 2015 Arrive Depart > Depart

Colour Key

Time XX:XX = Fast Ferry (GU) = Fast Ferry Via Guernsey Time XX:XX = Conventional Ferry

Port Code Key

Ferries from FR To Jersey

PO = Poole | WE = Weymouth | PM = Portsmouth | GU = Guernsey | JE = Jersey | ST = St Malo | CH = Cherbourg



Depart > Arrive > Arrive

Fri 01-May ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sat 02-May ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sun 03-May ST 16:00 > JE

Mon 04-May ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Tue 05-May ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:20 JE

Wed 06-May ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE

Thu 07-May ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE

Fri 08-May ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sat 09-May ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:50 JE

Sun 10-May ST 19:00 > JE

Mon 11-May ST 08:00 > JE ST 19:50 JE

Tue 12-May ST 09:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Wed 13-May ST 10:30 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Thu 14-May ST 07:00 > JE ST 14:20 JE > 18:20

Fri 15-May ST 07:30 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sat 16-May ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sun 17-May ST 16:00 > JE

Mon 18-May ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE

Tue 19-May ST 08:00 > JE

Wed 20-May ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:20 JE

Thu 21-May ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:10 JE

Fri 22-May ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:20 JE

Sat 23-May ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:50 JE

Sun 24-May ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:50 JE

Mon 25-May ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Tue 26-May ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Wed 27-May ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Thu 28-May ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Fri 29-May ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sat 30-May ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sun 31-May ST 13:50 > JE ST 18:20 JE14:10 18:00 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 18:30 >

08:20 18:30 >

08:20 18:00 >

08:20 17:50 >

08:20 18:00 >

08:20

08:20 17:30 >

16:20

08:20 17:15 >

07:50 17:15 >

07:20 14:00 > ST 18:00 JE

10:50 17:15 >

09:20 17:15 >

08:20 19:30 >

19:20

08:20 18:30 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:30 >

08:20 17:30 >

08:20 17:00 >

08:20 17:15 >

16:20

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >
May 2015 Arrive Depart > Depart

Colour Key

Time XX:XX = Fast Ferry (GU) = Fast Ferry Via Guernsey Time XX:XX = Conventional Ferry

Port Code Key

Ferries from FR To Jersey

PO = Poole | WE = Weymouth | PM = Portsmouth | GU = Guernsey | JE = Jersey | ST = St Malo | CH = Cherbourg



Depart > Arrive > Arrive

Mon 01-Jun ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Tue 02-Jun ST 08:00 > JE

Wed 03-Jun ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE

Thu 04-Jun ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE

Fri 05-Jun ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:35 JE

Sat 06-Jun ST 07:30 > JE ST 11:50 JE > 18:20

Sun 07-Jun ST 13:00 > JE ST 18:50 JE

Mon 08-Jun ST 08:00 > JE ST 19:50 JE

Tue 09-Jun ST 08:00 > JE

Wed 10-Jun ST 09:00 > JE ST 16:50 JE

Thu 11-Jun ST 10:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Fri 12-Jun ST 06:30 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sat 13-Jun ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sun 14-Jun ST 13:50 > JE ST 18:20 JE

Mon 15-Jun ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Tue 16-Jun ST 08:00 > JE

Wed 17-Jun ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE

Thu 18-Jun ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Fri 19-Jun ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:35 JE

Sat 20-Jun ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:10 JE

Sun 21-Jun ST 12:30 > JE ST 18:20 JE

Mon 22-Jun ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:50 JE

Tue 23-Jun ST 08:00 > JE

Wed 24-Jun ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Thu 25-Jun ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Fri 26-Jun ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sat 27-Jun ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sun 28-Jun ST 13:50 > JE ST 18:20 JE

Mon 29-Jun ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Tue 30-Jun ST 08:00 > JE08:20

08:20 17:15 >

14:10 18:00 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20

08:20 18:30 >

12:50 18:00 >

08:20 17:50 >

08:20 18:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:30 >

08:20

08:20 17:15 >

14:10 18:00 >

08:20 17:15 >

06:50 17:15 >

10:20 17:15 >

09:20 16:30 >

08:20

08:20 19:30 >

13:20 18:30 >

07:50 11:30 > ST 18:00 JE

08:20 18:15 >

08:20 17:30 >

08:20 17:30 >

08:20

08:20 17:15 >
June 2015 Arrive Depart > Depart

Colour Key

Time XX:XX = Fast Ferry (GU) = Fast Ferry Via Guernsey Time XX:XX = Conventional Ferry

Port Code Key

Ferries from FR To Jersey

PO = Poole | WE = Weymouth | PM = Portsmouth | GU = Guernsey | JE = Jersey | ST = St Malo | CH = Cherbourg



Depart > Arrive > Arrive

Wed 01-Jul ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Thu 02-Jul ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE

Fri 03-Jul ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:50 JE

Sat 04-Jul ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:50 JE

Sun 05-Jul ST 12:00 > JE ST 18:50 JE

Mon 06-Jul ST 08:00 > JE ST 19:20 JE

Tue 07-Jul ST 13:00 > JE

Wed 08-Jul ST 08:00 > JE ST 20:20 JE

Thu 09-Jul ST 08:30 > JE ST 16:20 JE

Fri 10-Jul ST 09:30 > JE ST 19:20 JE

Sat 11-Jul ST 06:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sun 12-Jul ST 13:50 > JE ST 18:20 JE

Mon 13-Jul ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Tue 14-Jul ST 08:00 > JE

Wed 15-Jul ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Thu 16-Jul ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE

Fri 17-Jul ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE

Sat 18-Jul ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:05 JE

Sun 19-Jul ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:35 JE

Mon 20-Jul ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:10 JE

Tue 21-Jul ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:35 JE

Wed 22-Jul ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:50 JE

Thu 23-Jul ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:50 JE

Fri 24-Jul ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE

Sat 25-Jul ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE

Sun 26-Jul ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE

Mon 27-Jul ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Tue 28-Jul ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Wed 29-Jul ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Thu 30-Jul ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Fri 31-Jul ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE08:20 17:30 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:30 >

08:20 17:30 >

08:20 17:30 >

08:20 18:30 >

08:20 18:30 >

08:20 18:15 >

08:20 17:50 >

08:20 18:15 >

08:20 17:45 >

08:20 17:30 >

08:20 17:30 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20

08:20 17:15 >

14:10 18:00 >

06:20 17:15 >

09:50 19:00 >

08:50 16:00 >

08:20 20:00 >

13:20

08:20 19:00 >

12:20 18:30 >

08:20 18:30 >

08:20 18:30 >

08:20 17:30 >

08:20 17:15 >
July 2015 Arrive Depart > Depart

Colour Key

Time XX:XX = Fast Ferry (GU) = Fast Ferry Via Guernsey Time XX:XX = Conventional Ferry

Port Code Key

Ferries from FR To Jersey

PO = Poole | WE = Weymouth | PM = Portsmouth | GU = Guernsey | JE = Jersey | ST = St Malo | CH = Cherbourg



Depart > Arrive > Arrive

Sat 01-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE

Sun 02-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:50 JE

Mon 03-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 19:50 JE

Tue 04-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 19:20 JE

Wed 05-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 19:50 JE

Thu 06-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 20:20 JE

Fri 07-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 14:20 JE > 20:35

Sat 08-Aug ST 09:00 > JE ST 13:20 JE > 17:50

Sun 09-Aug ST 09:00 > JE ST 18:50 JE

Mon 10-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Tue 11-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Wed 12-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Thu 13-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Fri 14-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE

Sat 15-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE

Sun 16-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE

Mon 17-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:20 JE

Tue 18-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:35 JE

Wed 19-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:10 JE

Thu 20-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:35 JE

Fri 21-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE

Sat 22-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE

Sun 23-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE

Mon 24-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE

Tue 25-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Wed 26-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Thu 27-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Fri 28-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE

Sat 29-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE

Sun 30-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE

Mon 31-Aug ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:50 JE08:20 18:30 >

08:20 17:30 >

08:20 17:30 >

08:20 17:30 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:30 >

08:20 17:30 >

08:20 17:30 >

08:20 17:30 >

08:20 18:15 >

08:20 17:50 >

08:20 18:15 >

08:20 18:00 >

08:20 17:30 >

08:20 17:30 >

08:20 17:30 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

09:20 18:30 >

09:20 13:00 > ST 17:30 JE

08:20 14:00 > ST 20:15 JE

08:20 20:00 >

08:20 19:30 >

08:20 19:00 >

08:20 19:30 >

08:20 18:30 >

08:20 17:30 >
August 2015 Arrive Depart > Depart

Colour Key

Time XX:XX = Fast Ferry (GU) = Fast Ferry Via Guernsey Time XX:XX = Conventional Ferry

Port Code Key

Ferries from FR To Jersey

PO = Poole | WE = Weymouth | PM = Portsmouth | GU = Guernsey | JE = Jersey | ST = St Malo | CH = Cherbourg



Depart > Arrive > Arrive

Tue 01-Sep ST 08:00 > JE ST 19:50 JE

Wed 02-Sep ST 08:00 > JE ST 19:20 JE

Thu 03-Sep ST 08:00 > JE ST 19:35 JE

Fri 04-Sep ST 08:00 > JE ST 19:35 JE

Sat 05-Sep ST 08:00 > JE ST 19:50 JE

Sun 06-Sep ST 13:50 > JE ST 18:20 JE

Mon 07-Sep ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Tue 08-Sep ST 08:00 > JE

Wed 09-Sep ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Thu 10-Sep ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Fri 11-Sep ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sat 12-Sep ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sun 13-Sep ST 16:30 > JE

Mon 14-Sep ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Tue 15-Sep ST 08:00 > JE

Wed 16-Sep ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:20 JE

Thu 17-Sep ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE

Fri 18-Sep ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:10 JE

Sat 19-Sep ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:20 JE

Sun 20-Sep ST 14:00 > JE ST 18:20 JE

Mon 21-Sep ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Tue 22-Sep ST 08:00 > JE

Wed 23-Sep ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Thu 24-Sep ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Fri 25-Sep ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sat 26-Sep ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sun 27-Sep ST 16:00 > JE

Mon 28-Sep ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Tue 29-Sep ST 08:00 > JE

Wed 30-Sep ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:20 JE08:20 18:00 >

08:20

08:20 17:15 >

16:20

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20

08:20 17:15 >

14:20 18:00 >

08:20 18:00 >

08:20 17:50 >

08:20 17:30 >

08:20 18:00 >

08:20

08:20 17:15 >

16:50

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

08:20

08:20 17:15 >

14:10 18:00 >

08:20 19:30 >

08:20 19:15 >

08:20 19:15 >

08:20 19:00 >

08:20 19:30 >
September 2015 Arrive Depart > Depart

Colour Key

Time XX:XX = Fast Ferry (GU) = Fast Ferry Via Guernsey Time XX:XX = Conventional Ferry

Port Code Key

Ferries from FR To Jersey

PO = Poole | WE = Weymouth | PM = Portsmouth | GU = Guernsey | JE = Jersey | ST = St Malo | CH = Cherbourg



Depart > Arrive > Arrive

Thu 01-Oct ST 12:30 > JE

Fri 02-Oct ST 08:00 > JE ST 19:20 JE

Sat 03-Oct ST 08:00 > JE ST 19:20 JE

Sun 04-Oct ST 14:00 > JE ST 19:20 JE

Mon 05-Oct ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Tue 06-Oct

Wed 07-Oct ST 14:00 > JE

Thu 08-Oct ST 13:00 > JE

Fri 09-Oct ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sat 10-Oct ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sun 11-Oct ST 16:00 > JE

Mon 12-Oct ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Tue 13-Oct

Wed 14-Oct ST 17:00 > JE

Thu 15-Oct ST 11:30 > JE

Fri 16-Oct ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:20 JE

Sat 17-Oct ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:50 JE

Sun 18-Oct ST 18:00 > JE

Mon 19-Oct ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:20 JE

Tue 20-Oct

Wed 21-Oct ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Thu 22-Oct ST 13:00 > JE

Fri 23-Oct ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sat 24-Oct ST 07:30 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Sun 25-Oct ST 16:00 > JE

Mon 26-Oct ST 07:30 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Tue 27-Oct

Wed 28-Oct ST 16:00 > JE

Thu 29-Oct ST 08:00 > JE ST 17:35 JE

Fri 30-Oct ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:20 JE

Sat 31-Oct ST 08:00 > JE ST 18:20 JE08:20 18:00 >

08:20 18:00 >

08:20 17:15 >

16:20

07:50 17:15 >

16:20

07:50 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

13:20

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 18:00 >

18:20

08:20 17:30 >

08:20 18:00 >

11:50

17:20

08:20 17:15 >

16:20

08:20 17:15 >

08:20 17:15 >

13:20

14:20

08:20 17:15 >

14:20 19:00 >

08:20 19:00 >

08:20 19:00 >

12:50
October 2015 Arrive Depart > Depart

Colour Key

Time XX:XX = Fast Ferry (GU) = Fast Ferry Via Guernsey Time XX:XX = Conventional Ferry

Port Code Key

Ferries from FR To Jersey

PO = Poole | WE = Weymouth | PM = Portsmouth | GU = Guernsey | JE = Jersey | ST = St Malo | CH = Cherbourg



Depart > Arrive > Arrive

Sun 01-Nov ST 12:30 > JE ST 18:10 JE

Mon 02-Nov ST 13:00 > JE13:20

12:50 17:50 >
November 2015 Arrive Depart > Depart

Colour Key

Time XX:XX = Fast Ferry (GU) = Fast Ferry Via Guernsey Time XX:XX = Conventional Ferry

Port Code Key

Ferries from FR To Jersey

PO = Poole | WE = Weymouth | PM = Portsmouth | GU = Guernsey | JE = Jersey | ST = St Malo | CH = Cherbourg


